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INCORPORATION OF JURUPA VALLEY AREA

RIVERSIDE COUNTY Statement of Vote
JURUPA VALLEY INCORPORATIONMarch 8, 2011

11810   MIRA LOMA 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

11810 - Vote by Mail Reporting 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

21805   COUNTRY VILLAGE 709 40 5.64 27 11 12 11 11

21805 - Vote by Mail Reporting 709 111 15.66 74 32 42 22 31

21806   COUNTRY VILLAGE 84 30 35.71 20 8 7 8 11

21806 - Vote by Mail Reporting 84 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

21812   MIRA LOMA 901 68 7.55 32 35 19 10 29

21812 - Vote by Mail Reporting 901 76 8.44 47 29 30 10 30

21814   MIRA LOMA 112 19 16.96 12 6 6 9 3

21814 - Vote by Mail Reporting 112 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

21817   MIRA LOMA 1300 248 19.08 167 75 77 48 97

21817 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1300 218 16.77 136 79 61 46 83

21821   MIRA LOMA 1753 284 16.20 160 119 103 53 89

21821 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1753 224 12.78 132 88 75 26 91

21822   MIRA LOMA 1722 131 7.61 70 59 49 34 30

21822 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1722 183 10.63 112 71 56 40 66

21824   MIRA LOMA 394 57 14.47 15 42 16 9 16

21824 - Vote by Mail Reporting 394 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

21852   GLEN AVON 1478 108 7.31 55 51 49 20 23

21852 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1478 169 11.43 101 62 58 34 68

21854   GLEN AVON 130 44 33.85 23 21 14 8 15

21854 - Vote by Mail Reporting 130 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

21861   GLEN AVON 1689 188 11.13 102 83 52 34 78

21861 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1689 157 9.30 75 79 37 41 56

21871   PEDLEY 1861 244 13.11 123 120 85 44 77

21871 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1861 251 13.49 128 121 79 52 83

21872   PEDLEY 2078 260 12.51 129 128 66 69 84

21872 - Vote by Mail Reporting 2078 292 14.05 158 132 91 63 94

21877   PEDLEY 1167 67 5.74 37 28 17 14 29

21877 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1167 107 9.17 68 37 31 21 47

21880   INDIAN HILLS 1970 234 11.88 126 106 56 42 111

21880 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1970 283 14.37 155 124 93 42 109

21884   INDIAN HILLS 2062 274 13.29 147 123 72 42 115

21884 - Vote by Mail Reporting 2062 316 15.32 176 136 71 58 141

21901   JURUPA 1373 150 10.92 88 61 41 29 58

21901 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1373 199 14.49 104 89 50 33 84

21905   JURUPA 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

21905 - Vote by Mail Reporting 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

21909   JURUPA 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

21909 - Vote by Mail Reporting 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

21910   SUNNYSLOPE 1677 153 9.12 53 99 54 25 45

21910 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1677 209 12.46 88 118 59 35 80

21922   BELLTOWN 659 44 6.68 19 25 19 8 14

21922 - Vote by Mail Reporting 659 39 5.92 15 22 14 8 13

21925   BELLTOWN 11 5 45.45 0 5 1 3 0

21925 - Vote by Mail Reporting 11 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

21957   RUBIDOUX 1703 129 7.57 82 45 46 28 41

21957 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1703 171 10.04 92 78 54 37 65

21958   RUBIDOUX 1702 114 6.70 51 61 34 23 44

21958 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1702 139 8.17 74 64 59 29 37

21962   RUBIDOUX 1492 161 10.79 63 98 51 28 48

21962 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1492 208 13.94 95 110 56 36 88

21964   RUBIDOUX 1852 102 5.51 41 57 37 19 30

21964 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1852 143 7.72 58 76 48 29 46

21966   RUBIDOUX 919 59 6.42 36 22 17 7 30

21966 - Vote by Mail Reporting 919 74 8.05 39 32 20 12 34

Precinct Totals 30798 3213 10.43 1678 1488 1000 625 1128

Vote by Mail Reporting Totals 30798 3569 11.59 1927 1579 1084 674 1346
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INCORPORATION OF JURUPA VALLEY AREA

RIVERSIDE COUNTY Statement of Vote
JURUPA VALLEY INCORPORATIONMarch 8, 2011

Grand Totals 30798 6782 22.02 3605 3067 2084 1299 2474

RIVERSIDE COUNTY 30798 6782 22.02 3605 3067 2084 1299 2474

31st Senatorial District 30404 6725 22.12 3590 3025 2068 1290 2458

37th Senatorial District 394 57 14.47 15 42 16 9 16

66th Assembly District 28664 6386 22.28 3387 2897 1951 1229 2342

71st Assembly District 2134 396 18.56 218 170 133 70 132

1st SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

2nd SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT 30798 6782 22.02 3605 3067 2084 1299 2474

Incorporation of Jurupa Valley Area 30798 6782 22.02 3605 3067 2084 1299 2474

Unincorporated Area 30798 6782 22.02 3605 3067 2084 1299 2474
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MEMBER, CITY COUNCIL

RIVERSIDE COUNTY Statement of Vote
JURUPA VALLEY INCORPORATIONMarch 8, 2011

11810   MIRA LOMA 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11810 - Vote by Mail Reporting 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21805   COUNTRY VILLAGE 709 40 5.64 4 11 14 16 12 12 19 5 12 11 8 8

21805 - Vote by Mail Reporting 709 111 15.66 14 58 31 30 36 31 50 7 25 31 35 26

21806   COUNTRY VILLAGE 84 30 35.71 7 12 9 5 11 11 12 3 11 7 8 9

21806 - Vote by Mail Reporting 84 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21812   MIRA LOMA 901 68 7.55 8 23 27 17 25 14 19 6 21 17 12 19

21812 - Vote by Mail Reporting 901 76 8.44 15 25 18 16 24 26 25 13 20 7 19 29

21814   MIRA LOMA 112 19 16.96 3 7 7 1 7 8 5 0 5 4 4 2

21814 - Vote by Mail Reporting 112 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21817   MIRA LOMA 1300 248 19.08 31 81 92 73 81 47 105 15 36 64 21 39

21817 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1300 218 16.77 28 90 82 54 81 35 86 8 48 70 50 28

21821   MIRA LOMA 1753 284 16.20 32 96 97 61 89 74 117 9 61 86 47 38

21821 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1753 224 12.78 24 82 94 51 67 52 98 17 40 73 48 44

21822   MIRA LOMA 1722 131 7.61 26 32 43 42 39 37 34 12 31 41 17 21

21822 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1722 183 10.63 21 67 55 41 59 50 64 25 51 45 34 40

21824   MIRA LOMA 394 57 14.47 7 15 8 13 8 15 16 0 10 4 13 13

21824 - Vote by Mail Reporting 394 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21852   GLEN AVON 1478 108 7.31 12 45 24 20 27 26 21 14 20 20 16 25

21852 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1478 169 11.43 40 68 49 43 47 56 37 14 46 44 33 40

21854   GLEN AVON 130 44 33.85 6 14 8 11 10 10 9 6 12 11 6 10

21854 - Vote by Mail Reporting 130 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21861   GLEN AVON 1689 188 11.13 28 65 52 72 72 62 58 9 45 60 21 37

21861 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1689 157 9.30 31 62 38 41 65 29 57 9 27 46 29 36

21871   PEDLEY 1861 244 13.11 47 77 80 57 78 62 64 12 56 64 38 36

21871 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1861 251 13.49 58 79 85 59 94 54 67 6 50 77 47 48

21872   PEDLEY 2078 260 12.51 49 97 74 62 72 69 65 21 66 65 30 34

21872 - Vote by Mail Reporting 2078 292 14.05 45 111 106 64 93 80 117 16 85 90 51 54

21877   PEDLEY 1167 67 5.74 14 41 18 19 19 17 19 6 16 8 16 7

21877 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1167 107 9.17 10 48 25 33 36 32 32 4 19 10 26 16

21880   INDIAN HILLS 1970 234 11.88 47 95 61 60 98 39 72 20 52 48 42 50

21880 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1970 283 14.37 47 94 94 79 122 43 87 16 51 81 60 56

21884   INDIAN HILLS 2062 274 13.29 55 89 90 76 131 33 67 6 44 67 40 54

21884 - Vote by Mail Reporting 2062 316 15.32 62 121 105 103 129 54 82 16 58 79 67 65

21901   JURUPA 1373 150 10.92 16 78 40 23 55 47 32 10 38 41 27 25

21901 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1373 199 14.49 33 94 56 49 73 47 47 12 41 49 35 41

21905   JURUPA 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21905 - Vote by Mail Reporting 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21909   JURUPA 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21909 - Vote by Mail Reporting 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21910   SUNNYSLOPE 1677 153 9.12 15 51 27 20 46 48 34 8 46 23 33 50

21910 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1677 209 12.46 22 70 62 39 48 64 62 15 40 40 45 45

21922   BELLTOWN 659 44 6.68 8 12 3 2 11 15 11 4 13 4 24 8

21922 - Vote by Mail Reporting 659 39 5.92 7 13 9 6 10 14 12 8 13 6 6 7

21925   BELLTOWN 11 5 45.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21925 - Vote by Mail Reporting 11 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21957   RUBIDOUX 1703 129 7.57 26 49 41 32 51 35 41 10 33 33 32 17

21957 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1703 171 10.04 27 78 44 39 53 40 53 11 43 46 40 28

21958   RUBIDOUX 1702 114 6.70 16 37 26 14 46 26 29 7 40 32 25 28

21958 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1702 139 8.17 14 66 33 19 54 45 45 17 49 29 40 36

21962   RUBIDOUX 1492 161 10.79 24 40 34 36 64 26 24 6 33 40 19 38

21962 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1492 208 13.94 37 63 52 39 95 54 67 16 53 49 43 49

21964   RUBIDOUX 1852 102 5.51 18 33 14 17 32 31 21 10 32 15 28 17

21964 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1852 143 7.72 16 53 21 19 30 51 34 21 51 28 43 41

21966   RUBIDOUX 919 59 6.42 8 29 20 17 18 17 18 5 11 15 17 13

21966 - Vote by Mail Reporting 919 74 8.05 16 37 12 13 21 14 22 4 15 11 24 14

Precinct Totals 30798 3213 10.43 507 1129 909 766 1102 781 912 204 744 780 544 598

Vote by Mail Reporting Totals 30798 3569 11.59 567 1379 1071 837 1237 871 1144 255 825 911 775 743
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MEMBER, CITY COUNCIL

RIVERSIDE COUNTY Statement of Vote
JURUPA VALLEY INCORPORATIONMarch 8, 2011

Grand Totals 30798 6782 22.02 1074 2508 1980 1603 2339 1652 2056 459 1569 1691 1319 1341

RIVERSIDE COUNTY 30798 6782 22.02 1074 2508 1980 1603 2339 1652 2056 459 1569 1691 1319 1341

31st Senatorial District 30404 6725 22.12 1067 2493 1972 1590 2331 1637 2040 459 1559 1687 1306 1328

37th Senatorial District 394 57 14.47 7 15 8 13 8 15 16 0 10 4 13 13

66th Assembly District 28664 6386 22.28 1020 2362 1874 1500 2224 1544 1918 422 1469 1610 1226 1236

71st Assembly District 2134 396 18.56 54 146 106 103 115 108 138 37 100 81 93 105

1st SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2nd SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT 30798 6782 22.02 1074 2508 1980 1603 2339 1652 2056 459 1569 1691 1319 1341

Incorporation of Jurupa Valley Area 30798 6782 22.02 1074 2508 1980 1603 2339 1652 2056 459 1569 1691 1319 1341

Unincorporated Area 30798 6782 22.02 1074 2508 1980 1603 2339 1652 2056 459 1569 1691 1319 1341
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MEMBER, CITY COUNCIL

RIVERSIDE COUNTY Statement of Vote
JURUPA VALLEY INCORPORATIONMarch 8, 2011

11810   MIRA LOMA 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11810 - Vote by Mail Reporting 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21805   COUNTRY VILLAGE 709 40 5.64 1 2 10 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21805 - Vote by Mail Reporting 709 111 15.66 12 12 26 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21806   COUNTRY VILLAGE 84 30 35.71 4 2 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21806 - Vote by Mail Reporting 84 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21812   MIRA LOMA 901 68 7.55 5 5 16 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21812 - Vote by Mail Reporting 901 76 8.44 2 4 14 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21814   MIRA LOMA 112 19 16.96 3 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21814 - Vote by Mail Reporting 112 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21817   MIRA LOMA 1300 248 19.08 28 63 83 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21817 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1300 218 16.77 24 44 71 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21821   MIRA LOMA 1753 284 16.20 20 52 82 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21821 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1753 224 12.78 14 43 62 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21822   MIRA LOMA 1722 131 7.61 13 19 32 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21822 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1722 183 10.63 10 20 50 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21824   MIRA LOMA 394 57 14.47 5 2 9 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21824 - Vote by Mail Reporting 394 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21852   GLEN AVON 1478 108 7.31 11 5 29 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21852 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1478 169 11.43 17 21 38 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21854   GLEN AVON 130 44 33.85 4 7 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21854 - Vote by Mail Reporting 130 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21861   GLEN AVON 1689 188 11.13 20 18 67 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21861 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1689 157 9.30 12 12 41 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21871   PEDLEY 1861 244 13.11 16 19 61 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21871 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1861 251 13.49 16 19 74 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21872   PEDLEY 2078 260 12.51 22 29 77 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21872 - Vote by Mail Reporting 2078 292 14.05 18 31 87 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21877   PEDLEY 1167 67 5.74 9 8 13 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21877 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1167 107 9.17 9 7 28 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21880   INDIAN HILLS 1970 234 11.88 24 23 88 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21880 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1970 283 14.37 40 17 80 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21884   INDIAN HILLS 2062 274 13.29 24 16 113 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21884 - Vote by Mail Reporting 2062 316 15.32 36 20 121 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21901   JURUPA 1373 150 10.92 9 5 56 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21901 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1373 199 14.49 24 16 64 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21905   JURUPA 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21905 - Vote by Mail Reporting 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21909   JURUPA 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21909 - Vote by Mail Reporting 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21910   SUNNYSLOPE 1677 153 9.12 16 13 44 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21910 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1677 209 12.46 19 27 42 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21922   BELLTOWN 659 44 6.68 4 4 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21922 - Vote by Mail Reporting 659 39 5.92 3 2 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21925   BELLTOWN 11 5 45.45 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21925 - Vote by Mail Reporting 11 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21957   RUBIDOUX 1703 129 7.57 12 11 35 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21957 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1703 171 10.04 15 7 58 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21958   RUBIDOUX 1702 114 6.70 9 4 25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21958 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1702 139 8.17 11 10 22 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21962   RUBIDOUX 1492 161 10.79 11 9 43 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21962 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1492 208 13.94 23 11 69 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21964   RUBIDOUX 1852 102 5.51 15 12 19 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21964 - Vote by Mail Reporting 1852 143 7.72 11 3 20 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21966   RUBIDOUX 919 59 6.42 1 4 20 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21966 - Vote by Mail Reporting 919 74 8.05 8 10 19 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Totals 30798 3213 10.43 286 335 946 408 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vote by Mail Reporting Totals 30798 3569 11.59 324 336 993 640 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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MEMBER, CITY COUNCIL

RIVERSIDE COUNTY Statement of Vote
JURUPA VALLEY INCORPORATIONMarch 8, 2011

Grand Totals 30798 6782 22.02 610 671 1939 1048 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

RIVERSIDE COUNTY 30798 6782 22.02 610 671 1939 1048 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31st Senatorial District 30404 6725 22.12 605 669 1930 1037 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37th Senatorial District 394 57 14.47 5 2 9 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66th Assembly District 28664 6386 22.28 581 639 1857 949 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

71st Assembly District 2134 396 18.56 29 32 82 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1st SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2nd SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT 30798 6782 22.02 610 671 1939 1048 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Incorporation of Jurupa Valley Area 30798 6782 22.02 610 671 1939 1048 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unincorporated Area 30798 6782 22.02 610 671 1939 1048 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


